
Project # Address Case Type Status Created Date Close Date

CE-24-401 142 NINA LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/1/2024 8/14/2024

CE-24-402 306 LEISURE DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/1/2024 8/14/2024

CE-24-403 2610 S Main,  TX Illegal Signage Active 8/2/2024

CE-24-404 12151 BREEZY MEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/2/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-405 222 E SUTTON SQ, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Off-street Parking (Parking in 

Grass)

Active 8/2/2024

CE-24-406 202 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/2/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-407 1738 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/2/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-408 1730 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/2/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-409 1718 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/2/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-410 107 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/2/2024 8/14/2024

CE-24-411 12810 NAPLES LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/5/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-412 9711 FOLKNOLL DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/5/2024 8/5/2024

CE-24-413 12706 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/5/2024

CE-24-414 9723 YOUNGCREST DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/5/2024

CE-24-415 9806 MULA RD, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/6/2024

CE-24-416 12718 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Open Storag of tires 

prohibited

Closed 8/6/2024 8/19/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Case Report

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13054992
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13056911
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13058759
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059553
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059570
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059604
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059648
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059665
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059755
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13059809
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13060832
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13060946
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13061014
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13061170
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13067865
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13067912


CE-24-417 12827 ROSE ANN ST, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/6/2024

CE-24-418 12850 SUGAR RIDGE BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/6/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-419 803 ROBINS WAY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/6/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-420 808 TEXAS PKWY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/6/2024

CE-24-421 4303 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Open Storage and open 

processing

Active 8/7/2024

CE-24-422 3235 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-423 206 LEISURE DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-424 2519 MAPLE TREE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Fences Closed 8/8/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-425 672 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Fences Active 8/8/2024

CE-24-426 627 Fair Oak Dr,  TX Fences Closed 8/8/2024 8/13/2024

CE-24-427 602 Elm St,  TX Fences Active 8/8/2024

CE-24-428 Oak St,  TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-429 Oak St, Houston Pipeline 

Company  TX 

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-430 2114 6TH ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-431 603 ELM VIEW CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Fences Closed 8/8/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-432 2503 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/8/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-433 2623 Cedar Brook,  TX Fences Active 8/8/2024

CE-24-434 12607 Folkcrest Way,  TX Fences Closed 8/8/2024 8/26/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13067984
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13070135
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13070173
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13070207
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13073344
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13077229
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13077263
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078344
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078491
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078589
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078687
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078745
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078924
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13078987
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13079013
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13079021
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13079069
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13079116


CE-24-435 12803 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Closed 8/8/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-436 435 FM 1092, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/9/2024 8/9/2024

CE-24-437 12710 JEBBIA LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/12/2024

CE-24-438 Jebbia Ln,  TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/12/2024

CE-24-439 818 ROBINS WAY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/13/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-440 2018 Secretariat,  TX Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/13/2024

CE-24-441 214 BRAND LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/13/2024

CE-24-442 807 CITATION DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Open Storage and open 

processing

Active 8/13/2024

CE-24-443 12705 S KIRKWOOD RD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/13/2024

CE-24-444 3130 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/13/2024

CE-24-445 Staffordshire Rd,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 8/13/2024 8/23/2024

CE-24-446 9701 Folknoll,  TX Fences Closed 8/14/2024 9/3/2024

CE-24-447 11941 SOUTHWEST FWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/14/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-448 9711 Folknoll,  TX Fences Closed 8/14/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-449 2011 Ruffian,  TX Fences Closed 8/14/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-450 2614 WILLOW DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/15/2024 8/15/2024

CE-24-451 2202 RUFFIAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Fences Active 8/15/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13079152
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13081061
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13098595
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13098759
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13103104
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104715
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104737
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104746
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104775
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104811
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13104911
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13107963
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13107987
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13108209
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13108349
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13109136
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13109435


CE-24-452 2414 Westbend, Stafford TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/15/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-453 2610 S Main,  TX Illegal Signage Closed 8/15/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-454 2610 S Main,  TX Illegal Signage Closed 8/15/2024 8/19/2024

CE-24-455 10440 W AIRPORT BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/15/2024

CE-24-456 13015 Venice,  TX Fences Closed 8/15/2024 8/27/2024

CE-24-457 13311 Venice Circle,  TX Fences Closed 8/15/2024 8/26/2024

CE-24-458 3549 S Main, Stafford  TX 77477 Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/15/2024

CE-24-459 211 AVENUE B, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 8/15/2024

CE-24-460 219 AVENUE B, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 8/15/2024

CE-24-461 322 BOARDWALK PKWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/16/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-462 314 BOARDWALK PKWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/19/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-463 223 W SUTTON SQ, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 8/19/2024

CE-24-464 302 LEISURE DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/19/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-465 2915 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/19/2024

CE-24-466 13125 ROYAL DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-467 12751 ANTONIA ST, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-468 10701 CORPORATE, 268, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-469 3744 Greenbriar,  TX Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/20/2024

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13110890
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111007
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111051
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111338
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111394
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111529
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111564
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111592
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13111614
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13113038
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13116865
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13117025
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13117386
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13117666
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13122945
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13122946
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13122977
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13123005


CE-24-470 4169 BLUEBONNET DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-471 11104 W AIRPORT BLVD, 110, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-472 3922-3992 Bluebonnet,  TX Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/20/2024

CE-24-473 2202 RUFFIAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/21/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-474 10900 CASH RD, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/21/2024

CE-24-475 13200 N PROMENADE BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/21/2024

CE-24-476 4410 Greenbriar,  TX 77477 Permit Not Obtained Active 8/21/2024

CE-24-477 13366 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/21/2024

CE-24-478 3142 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/22/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-479 4210 LUDWIG LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/22/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-480 4123 FERRO ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 8/22/2024

CE-24-481 142 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 8/22/2024 8/30/2024

CE-24-482 2411 LANCE LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/23/2024

CE-24-483 2510 RANDALL ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/23/2024

CE-24-484 2519 RANDALL ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Open Storag of tires 

prohibited

Active 8/23/2024

CE-24-485 Randall St,  TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/23/2024

CE-24-486 2530 RANDALL ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/23/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13123011
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13123062
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13123101
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13123908
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13125480
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13125591
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13125640
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13125729
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13128495
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13128568
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13128689
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13128749
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13130700
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13131217
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13131231
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13131466
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13131658


CE-24-487 2526 RANDALL ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/26/2024

CE-24-488 2424 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 8/26/2024

CE-24-489 13002 FRANK LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 8/26/2024

CE-24-490 13911 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Closed 8/27/2024 8/27/2024

CE-24-491 3351 S SUTTON SQ, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 8/27/2024

CE-24-492 10600 CORPORATE DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 8/27/2024

CE-24-493 345 DULLES AVE, C, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Active 8/27/2024

CE-24-494 13202 FRANK LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-495 13015 LAWRENCE LN, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-496 10643 W AIRPORT BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-497 10633 W AIRPORT BLVD, 100, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-498 11206 W AIRPORT BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-499 202 LEISURE DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-500 12829 TRINITY DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 8/28/2024

CE-24-501 2310 S MAIN ST, A, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/29/2024

CE-24-502 12942 JEBBIA LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 8/29/2024

Total

44

58

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Status

Closed

Active

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13132978
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13134656
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13134745
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13139440
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13139815
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13139908
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13140012
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13141952
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13142321
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13143122
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13143267
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13143316
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13143386
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13143412
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13145824
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=13145877


102

Total

23

4

33

1

2

7

2

13

6

3

2

6

102

Dumpster Enclosure Violation

Residential Rental Property

Junked Vehicle

Certificate of Occupancy

Grand Total

Off-street Parking (Parking in Grass)

Open Storag of tires prohibited

Parking Requirements Applicable To All Zoning 

DistrictsOpen Storage and open processing

Fences

Grand Total

Case Type

Permit Not Obtained

Illegal Signage

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & Debris; Stagnant 

Water


